Application
LED bollard with single-sided light output. The light distribution allows for
wide spacing between luminaires, ideal for the illumination of pathways or
entrances. Provided with a mounting system that allows the luminaire to be
adjusted independent of anchor bolt orientation.
Materials
Luminaire housing, tube and base plate constructed of die-cast and
extruded marine grade, copper free (≤ 0.3% copper content) A360.0

M S - R1
10  /   10
How to order
Housing Mounting Voltage Lens Output
(nominal
lumens)
Color and
Color
Temperature
Color
Rendering
Distributions Finish Control Options Pole Mounting
Adaptor
BLDM
Lumenblade
medium
SD
Side
mounting
120
120 volts
208
208 volts
240
240 volts
277
277 volts
347
347 volts
480
480 volts
CSL
Clearsite
lens
S40
4000lm
(1 board,
18 7/8 in)
S60
6000lm
(1 board,
18 7/8 in)
M80
8000lm
(2 boards,
28 1/8 in)
M100
10000lm
(2 boards,
28 1/8 in)
L120
12000lm
(3 boards,
40 1/8 in)
L140
14000lm
(3 boards,
40 1/8 in)
L160
16000lm
(3 boards,
40 1/8 in)
XL180
18000lm
(4 boards,
52 1/8 in)
XL200
20000lm
(4 boards,
52 1/8 in)
22K
2200K